
SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 18 May 2025
Arena 2

Judges Jen Gilligan & Fiona Heysen

Bridle No.

Competitive Advanced 5.1

9.00am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014 Open

Competitive Prix St George

9.15am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 1449 Open Yard 3

9.25am Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 1118 Open

9.35am Cherysse Fancsali TOORADIN PARK HALO 2396 Open

9.45am Dominic Jones DON KIKO 2360 Open

Competitive Medium 4.1

10.00am Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE 2183 Open

10.09am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH 2395 Open

10.18am Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 Open Yard 1

10.27am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER 496 Open

10.37am Morning Break

Competitive Medium 4.1 (cont.)

11.00am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Open

11.09am Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

11.18am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Open

Competitive Intermediate 1

11.35am Kendal Measroch NEW WORLD WINSTON 1449 Open Yard 3

11.45am Marlene Hunt FABULOSO F 1118 Open

11.55am Ty Zoontjens V 2911 Open

Competitive Advanced 5.3

12.10pm Dominic Jones DON KIKO 2360 Open

12.20pm Lunch Break

Judges - Jen Gilligan & Jo Taylor

Competitive Elementary 3.1

1.00pm Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 2600 Open

1.09pm Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Open

1.18pm Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS 2057 Pony

1.27pm Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU 2288 Open

1.36pm Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 Open

Competitive Preliminary 1.3

1.50pm Aria sophia Zoya anton HIGHLAND MCGYVER 21 Youth

1.58pm Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 1973 Open

2.06pm Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 2657 Open Yard 5

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.3

2.14pm Prue Boundy WINTER 20 Open

2.22pm Ria Grivell DEXTER 27 Open Yard 7

Please Do Not Ride Behind the "C" Judges' Cars



SVDC Dressage Competition  Sunday 18 May 2025
Arena 3

Judges - Kaye Platt & Rai Walla

Bridle No.

Competitive Medium 4.3

9.00am Chantel Potgieter BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS TOUCH 2395 Open

9.09am Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE 2183 Open

9.18am Lisa Fehrmann PERFECT DANCER BHI 2241 Open Yard 1

9.27am Jayke Kerr DANSON DON FLOWER 496 Open

9.36am Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 Open

9.45am Renee Everest APH TITANIUM 2095 Open

9.54am Judith Pryse NAWARRAH PARK EXCALIBUR 2623 Open

10.03am Samantha Dossett JAZDAN ROYAL ROCKSTAR 7014 Open

Closed Restricted Preparatory Test 2

10.15am Billie Gordon BRECHENRIDGE KITE 23 Open

10.25am Morning Break

Competitive Novice 2.1

19.45am Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 Open

10.54am Aria sophia Zoya anton HIGHLAND MCGYVER 21 Youth

11.03am Caitlin Graham FYREFLY 2488 Open

Closed Restricted Novice 2.1

11.11am Tash Goodwin OVERSTREET 2641 Youth

11.20am Prue Boundy WINTER 20 Open

11.29am Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR 22 Open

11.38am Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 26 Youth

Competitive Elementary 3.3

11.50am Tania Edmonds CORTESANO RT 2600 Open

11.59am Anita Moss BRECHINRIDGE FREEDOM 2495 Open

12.08pm Kira Mitchell CHURINGA HIDDEN SECRETS 2057 Pony

12.17pm Christine Frizell KENLOCK MOSHULU 2288 Open

12.26pm Samantha Taylor KONDO MELTING HEARTS 2584 Open

12.35pm Lunch Break

Competitive Preliminary 1.1

1.06pm Nicola Bland SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN 1973 Open

1.14pm Anne Smith TOM RIDDLE 2657 Open Yard 5

Closed Restricted Preliminary 1.1

1.22pm Rebecca Anesbury KING 24 Open

Competitive Novice 2.3

1.35pm Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 Open

Closed Restricted Novice 2.3

1.44pm Louise Allen HIDDEN WARRIOR 22 Open

1.53pm Tash Goodwin OVERSTREET 2641 Youth

2.02pm Brianna Bradshaw CHALANI TWEED 26 Youth

Closed Restricted Preparatory Test 1

2.10pm Kelly Quintel OUTLAW 25 Open

Please Do Not Ride Behind the "C" Judges' Cars


